

CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT

For the year ended 31 December 2006

	Notes	2006 US\$'000	2005 US\$'000
Operating activities			
Cash generated from operations	29	35,185	93,724
Hong Kong profits tax paid		(10,356)	(18,847)
Overseas tax (paid)/refunded		(7)	17
Interest element of finance lease rental payments		(1)	(2)
Net cash generated from operating activities		24,821	74,892
Investing activities			
Decrease in fixed bank deposits		3,000	6,000
Purchase of property, plant and equipment		(8,875)	(6,205)
Proceeds from sale of property, plant and equipment		—	6
Acquisition of associated companies		(2,944)	—
Acquisition of available-for-sale financial assets		(3,902)	—
Decrease/(increase) in short-term fixed deposits		28,917	(37,000)
Decrease/(increase) in other financial assets		250	(1,250)
Interest received		5,422	4,485
Net cash generated from/(used in) investing activities		21,868	(33,964)
Financing activities			
Repurchase of ordinary shares		(1,496)	—
Proceeds from the exercise of Pre-IPO Share Options		—	1,418
Payment of capital element of finance leases		(10)	(8)
Inception of finance lease		—	19
Decrease in pledged bank deposits		—	2,000
Dividends paid		(55,007)	(51,567)
Dividends used in own shares held not vested		752	968
Net cash used in financing activities		(55,761)	(47,170)
Net decrease in cash and cash equivalents		(9,072)	(6,242)
Effect of foreign exchange rate changes		15	6
Cash and cash equivalents at 1 January		119,479	125,715
Cash and cash equivalents at 31 December		110,422	119,479
Analysis of balances of cash and cash equivalents:			
Bank balances and cash		110,422	119,479

The notes on pages 63 to 99 are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.